
HC GRAND PRIX TRIAL POPRAD - 17.07.2021

Elite Women - open

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 101 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 09:00:00 09:52:00 00:52:00 60 60 60 60 50 290 60 60 60 60 50 290 0 0 580

2 102 Pečínková Alžběta 10047281824 2002 UAMK AMK Hamry nad Sázavou CZE 09:00:00 10:04:00 01:04:00 40 50 30 40 40 200 40 50 40 40 20 190 0 0 390

3 103 Hříbková Eliška 100 473 076 88 2005 SC BIKETRIAL STŘEDOČECH CZE 09:00:00 10:31:00 01:31:00 50 10 40 40 10 150 40 40 40 50 40 210 0 0 360

4 105 Hlavatá Erika 10008802934 1997 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 09:00:00 10:20:00 01:20:00 40 30 20 30 30 150 50 40 40 40 40 210 0 1 359

5 104 Sýkorová Kristína 10007699356 1995 CTK Záriečie SVK 09:00:00 10:28:00 01:28:00 40 30 20 20 30 140 40 30 10 40 30 150 0 0 290

Finals Elite Women

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 101 Reichenbach Nina 10009552662 1999 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 14:31:00 15:19:00 00:48:00 60 60 50 50 50 270 0 0 270

2 103 Hříbková Eliška 100 473 076 88 2005 SC BIKETRIAL STŘEDOČECH CZE 14:31:00 15:19:00 00:48:00 40 40 20 40 30 170 0 0 170

3 102 Pečínková Alžběta 10047281824 2002 UAMK AMK Hamry nad Sázavou CZE 14:31:00 15:19:00 00:48:00 40 0 30 50 30 150 0 0 150

4 105 Hlavatá Erika 10008802934 1997 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 14:31:00 15:19:00 00:48:00 30 10 30 30 30 130 0 0 130

Elite Men 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 51 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 10:31:00 11:36:00 01:05:00 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 60 60 60 60 300 0 0 590

2 52 Vallée Nicolas 10009552460 1998 TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D\'EUROPE FRA 10:31:00 11:47:00 01:16:00 40 40 40 40 30 190 40 40 40 50 40 210 0 0 400

3 54 Blaser Tom 10008802631 1997 Velo Trial Broye Jorat CHE 10:31:00 11:51:00 01:20:00 30 50 30 30 30 170 40 50 40 30 40 200 0 0 370

4 53 Widmann Oliver 10045720326 2001 BMX Club Wuerttemberg DEU 10:31:00 11:35:00 01:04:00 20 40 30 30 20 140 30 40 50 50 20 190 0 0 330

5 55 Oing Jannis 10009552561 1998 TMSC Stadtlohn DEU 10:31:00 11:43:00 01:12:00 20 30 40 30 20 140 10 40 40 50 10 150 0 0 290

6 58 Erdélyi Ádám 10007069462 1987 Püspökladányi Atléták és Kerékpárosok Klubja
egyesület HUN 10:31:00 11:40:00 01:09:00 20 30 30 30 20 130 20 10 40 0 20 90 0 0 220

7 59 Galovič Andrej 10046046082 2003 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 10:31:00 11:38:00 01:07:00 10 20 30 20 10 90 10 20 30 20 0 80 0 0 170

8 61 Kovács Péter 10064867823 2000 HegeSport Egyesület HUN 10:31:00 11:41:00 01:10:00 10 20 30 0 0 60 20 20 30 20 10 100 0 0 160



9 60 Szabó Péter 10080686503 1995 Püspökladányi Atléták és Kerékpárosok Klubja
egyesület HUN 10:31:00 11:33:00 01:02:00 10 20 30 10 0 70 10 10 30 10 20 80 0 0 150

10 56 Bielówka Marek 10010005835 1989 Trials Up Team POL 10:31:00 11:44:00 01:13:00 10 20 10 20 0 60 10 10 30 20 0 70 0 0 130

Elite Men 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Lap 2 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 Conejos Borja 10011123355 1999 Club de trial bici Guadalix de la Sierra ESP 11:56:00 13:18:00 01:22:00 60 50 60 60 60 290 60 50 50 60 60 280 0 0 570

2 1 Montalvo Alejandro 10011123456 1999 Trialzentro ESP 11:56:00 13:21:00 01:25:00 60 50 50 50 60 270 50 60 50 50 60 270 0 0 540

3 6 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Virgosystem AUT 11:56:00 13:27:00 01:31:00 50 50 40 60 50 250 60 30 40 60 20 210 0 0 460

4 4 Hlavatý Samuel 10009922474 1999 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 11:56:00 13:36:00 01:40:00 50 50 50 50 40 240 40 50 40 50 30 210 0 0 450

5 3 Grillon Louis 10009921868 1999 Horizon Montluçon FRA 11:56:00 13:15:00 01:19:00 40 30 40 50 40 200 30 50 40 50 40 210 0 0 410

6 7 Friedrich Jonas 10 009 922 171 1999 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 11:56:00 13:24:00 01:28:00 40 30 40 50 40 200 40 40 40 50 20 190 0 0 390

7 12 Leiser Lucien 10007867993 1994 VC Jurassia CHE 11:56:00 13:17:00 01:21:00 30 40 30 40 30 170 40 50 30 40 30 190 0 0 360

8 5 Kristiansen Jonas 100 461 203 49 1995 Viborg Trial Klub DNK 11:56:00 13:24:00 01:28:00 40 50 40 40 40 210 30 40 30 40 0 140 0 0 350

9 11 Klausner Thomas 10035141868 2001 Bikeklinik AUT 11:56:00 13:29:00 01:33:00 30 40 40 40 30 180 10 30 40 40 30 150 0 0 330

10 14 Riera Marti 48044658 2003 Unió Ciclista Vic ESP 11:56:00 13:31:00 01:35:00 20 40 40 20 20 140 10 30 40 40 20 140 0 0 280

11 18 Kočiš Ján 10007698245 1990 3al biketrial club Poprad SVK 11:56:00 13:24:00 01:28:00 40 30 40 30 0 140 40 10 40 20 20 130 0 0 270

12 17 Wacławczyk Dawid 10011123860 1998 Trials Up Team POL 11:56:00 13:31:00 01:35:00 10 40 40 30 10 130 20 40 30 40 10 140 0 0 270

13 15 Serwin Karol 10007066432 1987 Klub Motorowy CHAMPION POL 11:56:00 13:17:00 01:21:00 30 30 10 20 20 110 30 30 30 20 20 130 0 0 240

14 13 Pechhacker Alexander 10008799395 1997 Virgosystem AUT 11:56:00 13:17:00 01:21:00 30 20 30 10 10 100 20 30 30 0 10 90 0 0 190

15 16 Staufer Simon 10095094740 2004 Virgosystem AUT 11:56:00 13:39:00 01:43:00 10 30 30 0 0 70 10 20 30 20 0 80 0 0 150

16 8 Boverhof Daan 10009552965 1999 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 11:56:00 13:32:00 01:36:00 20 20 30 20 0 90 10 0 30 20 0 60 0 1 149

17 9 Grill Dominic 10082559613 2000 Bike-Trial Salzkammergut AUT 11:56:00 13:28:00 01:32:00 10 20 10 10 0 50 10 20 20 20 20 90 0 0 140

Finals Elite Men 20

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 Conejos Borja 10011123355 1999 Club de trial bici Guadalix de la Sierra ESP 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 50 60 60 40 50 260 0 0 260

2 1 Montalvo Alejandro 10011123456 1999 Trialzentro ESP 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 50 50 40 50 60 250 0 0 250

3 6 Pechhacker Thomas 10007960448 1995 Virgosystem AUT 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 40 40 40 50 30 200 0 0 200

4 4 Hlavatý Samuel 10009922474 1999 Cykloklub Rudina SVK 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 40 30 40 20 30 160 0 0 160

5 7 Friedrich Jonas 10 009 922 171 1999 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 30 40 40 30 20 160 0 1 159

6 3 Grillon Louis 10009921868 1999 Horizon Montluçon FRA 16:45:00 18:12:00 01:27:00 40 30 30 30 0 130 0 0 130



Finals Elite Men 26

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club NAT Start End Time Lap 1 Extra Pen Total
1 2 3 4 5 T

1 51 Carthy Jack 10008800409 1996 JOFR ACADEMY DEU 15:30:00 16:39:00 01:09:00 50 60 60 60 60 290 0 0 290

2 52 Vallée Nicolas 10009552460 1998 TEAM ALLCYCLES VAL D\'EUROPE FRA 15:30:00 16:39:00 01:09:00 40 40 50 50 40 220 0 0 220

3 53 Widmann Oliver 10045720326 2001 BMX Club Wuerttemberg DEU 15:30:00 16:39:00 01:09:00 30 40 50 40 20 180 0 0 180

4 54 Blaser Tom 10008802631 1997 Velo Trial Broye Jorat CHE 15:30:00 16:39:00 01:09:00 20 30 30 30 40 150 0 0 150

5 55 Oing Jannis 10009552561 1998 TMSC Stadtlohn DEU 15:30:00 16:39:00 01:09:00 10 10 40 30 0 90 0 0 90


